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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
6.51 4.89 6.44 4.93 100000 100000 99517 99630 7348581 7848982 73.49 78.49
0.22 0.15 0.9 0.59 99356 99506 397233 397900 7249064 7749352 72.96 77.88
0.07 0.1 0.37 0.52 99265 99447 496234 497103 6851831 7351452 69.03 73.92
0.23 0 1.17 0 99228 99394 495850 496972 6355597 6854350 64.05 68.96
0.4 0.2 2.03 1.02 99112 99394 495056 496718 5859746 6357378 59.12 63.96

0.73 0.12 3.66 0.63 98910 99293 493646 496308 5364690 5860660 54.24 59.02
0.71 0.36 3.55 1.81 98548 99230 491862 495701 4871045 5364352 49.43 54.06
1.26 0.53 6.29 2.67 98197 99050 489441 494586 4379182 4868651 44.6 49.15
1.57 0.65 7.82 3.24 97579 98785 485988 493121 3889742 4374065 39.86 44.28
1.86 1.34 9.28 6.68 96816 98464 481832 490675 3403754 3880944 35.16 39.41
4.11 2.17 20.38 10.79 95917 97806 474696 486389 2921922 3390269 30.46 34.66
6.84 4.01 33.68 19.91 93962 96750 461896 478932 2447226 2903880 26.04 30.01

12.63 6.39 61.38 31.48 90797 94823 440050 466651 1985330 2424948 21.87 25.57
20.18 9.72 96.37 47.55 85223 91838 405582 448270 1545281 1958296 18.13 21.32
26.84 14.68 126.21 70.99 77010 87470 360749 421827 1139699 1510027 14.8 17.26
42.13 25.91 191.41 122.11 67290 81261 304249 381495 778950 1088199 11.58 13.39
68.76 47.5 294.29 213.17 54410 71337 232017 318668 474701 706704 8.72 9.91

113.66 91.88 440.8 373.66 38397 56130 149672 228215 242684 388036 6.32 6.91
190.1 175.32 627.17 596.41 21472 35156 93012 159821 93012 159821 4.33 4.55
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